
DETERMINATION      PRIDE       SUCCESS 

 

 PREPS YEARS 1 & 2  YEARS 3 & 4 YEARS 5 & 6 

Mon Oct 4 – Fri Oct 15 

(Week 1 & 2) 
Remote Remote  Remote Remote 

Mon Oct 18 Onsite Remote 
 

Remote Remote 

Tues Oct 19 Onsite Remote 
 

Remote Remote 

Wed Oct 20 Onsite Remote 
 

Remote Remote 

Thur Oct 21 Remote Onsite 
 

Remote Remote 

Fri Oct 22 Remote Onsite 
 

Remote Remote 

Mon Oct 25 Onsite Remote 
 

Remote Remote 

Tues Oct 26 Onsite Remote 
 

Onsite Remote 

Wed Oct 27 Onsite Remote 
 

Onsite Remote 

Thur Oct 28 Remote Onsite 
 

Remote Onsite 

Fri Oct 29 Remote Onsite 
 

Remote Onsite 

Mon Nov 1       Curriculum Day – Teachers Professional Development Day 

Tues Nov 2 Melbourne Cup Day – Public Holiday 
 

Wed Nov 3 Onsite Remote 
 

Onsite Remote 

Thur Nov 4 Remote Onsite 
 

Remote Onsite 

Fri Nov 5 Onwards 

* Indicative date, 
subject to change 

Onsite Onsite  Onsite Onsite 


